Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H15000238650 3)))) (((H15000238650 3)))) (((H15000238650 3)))) (((H15000238650 3)))) (((H15000238650 3)))) (((H15000238650 3)))) (((H15000238650 3)))) (((H15000238650 3)))) (((H15000238650 3)))) (((H15000238650 3)))) ((((H15000238650 3)))) ((((H15000238650 3)))) ((((H15000238650 3)))) ((((H15000238650 3)))) (((((H15000238650 3)))) (((((H15000238650 3)))) ((((((((H15000238650 4)))))) (((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((Florida Department		-
number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H15000238650 3))) H15000238650 3))) H150002386503ABC/ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, ING Account Number : 12000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)575-5944 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN SPARKLEAN CORP		-		
Wi SOU02386503ABC/ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name Account Number : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, ING Account Number : (365)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMIND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN SPARKLEAN CORP Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05				
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. Account Number : I20000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN SPARKLEAN CORP Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05		(((H15000238650	13)))	:
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. Account Number : I20000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN SPARKLEAN CORP Certificate of Status 0 Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05	Note: DO 1	NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD b	outton on your bro	wser from this
Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, IN Account Number : I20000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN SPARKLEAN CORP Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05	<u>کې</u>	Luder round po will fonction and		
Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC: Account Number : I20000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)675-5944 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN SPARKLEAN CORP Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05)	Min do 1
annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN SPARKLEAN CORP Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Page Count 0	From:	Account Number : I200000000019 Phone : (305)552-597	3	AICE, INC.
COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN SPARKLEAN CORP Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05	**Enter the annual	email address for this business I report mailings. Enter only on	s entity to be us e email address	sed for future
COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN SPARKLEAN CORP Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05	Fmail	Address:		
Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0Page Count05		R AMND/RESTATE/CORRE	CCT OR O/D R	ESIGN
Certified Copy0Page Count05				71
Page Count 05				
			\$35.00	
				0.6-
UCT <u>0</u> 6 2015	<u>_</u>			<u>OCT 0 6 2015</u>
A RAMSET				OCT 0 6 201 A RAMSE

!

.

08/17/2033 02:18 850-817-6381

10/8/2015 12:33:32 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server

#0428 P.001/006



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corputations

October 6, 2015

SPARKLEAN CORP 2367 W 80 ST

3

HIALEAH, FL 33016

SUBJECT: SPARKLEAN CORP REF: P03000004227

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Annette Ramsey Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H15000238650 Letter Number: 615A00021106



P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Flonda 32314

,

	3 #0428 P.003	,, 006
	H15000238	65
	Articles of Amendment	u u
	to Articles of Incorporation -	
(D. D. V. T. ())	of	
SPARKLEAN	(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	
P0300004227	the second se	
	(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the pr	ovisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(r) to
its Articles of Inc		Å.
A. If amending	name, enter the new name of the corporation:	bri
<u> </u>	The new	ľ
"Corp.," "Inc.,"	stinguishable and contain the word "corporation." "company." or "incorporated" or the abbreviation or Co.," or the designation "Corp." "Inc." or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the " "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."	
B. Enter new p	incipal office address, if applicable:	
(Principal office	address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	
C. <u>Enter new a</u> (Mailing add	miling address, if applicable: ress MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
(-		
	the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the end of the end office address;	
	f New Registered Agent	
<u>1914/200</u>		
	(Florida street address)	
<u>New Re</u>	gistered Office Address:, Florida	
	(City) (Lip Code)	
New Registered	Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;	
i nereny accepi i	he appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.	
	Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing	
	DIGINALATE OF ITEM REQUIES ON LECTIN, I FINAL KILK	
,	·	
	Page 1 of 4	

#0428 P. 004/006 H15UUU258650

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office litle:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CED = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add. **Example:**

X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	
X Remove	<u>v</u>	<u>Mike Jones</u>	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name	Address
1) Change	P	ORLANDO M SANCHEZ	19307 SW 65 ST
Add			PEMBROKE PINES
X Remove			FL 33332
2) Change	P	ILIANA L PINO DE SANCHEZ	19307 SW 65 ST
XAdd			PEMBROKE PINES
Remove			FL 33332
3) Change	D	ILIANA L PINO DE SANCHEZ	19307 SW 65 ST
Add			PEMBROKE PINES
X Remove			FL 33332
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add			
Remove			
6) Change		<u></u>	
Add			
Remove			
		Page 2 of 4	
			#15000238650

						~ -	
			H1	50	00	23	8
E. If amending or adding additional Articles, ento	er change(s) here:					:	
(Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be spe	scific)						
						<u></u>	
			-			 -	
	<u> </u>						
	·····						
	······						
							1
**************************************		<u> </u>					
						_	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
						 -	
						·	ľ
	·····						-
						·	
·			-				
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, re	classification, or cancellation	of issued shares,					
provisions for implementing the amendment (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	if not contained in the amend	lment itself:					
(i) the approaches, manuare 1 arry							
						-	
	······································						
							-
							
					<u>, </u>		
	Page 3 of 4						
	Page 3 of 4						

7/2033 02:19	: 1 2	150	<u>م</u> ر	<u>م</u> ۱	っ	72 4	
		150	1	J U	۲	20	5
The date of each amendment(s) date this document was signed.	SEPTEMBER 01 2015 adoption:			_, i	foth	ier tł	1an
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :						•	
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)						
Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the	is block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this Department of State's records.	s date -	will	not	be l	isted	83
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)						
The amendment(s) was/were by the shareholders was/were	adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendm e sufficient for approval.	ent(s)					
	approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following sta for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):						
"The number of votes c	ast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval						1
by	(voting group)						
	(voting group)						
action was not required.	adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareh adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholde						
OCTO Dated	BER 01 2015						
	Ilana L Pino de Sanchez						
sele	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not b ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other cointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	court					
	ILIANA L PINO DE SANCHEZ						
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)					-	
	PRESIDENT						
	PRESIDENT (Title of person signing)						
					<u> </u>		

Page 4 of 4